FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. (DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Potent and Trademark Office	
TO A DERIA DIZO ONI V	
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Pl	ease record the attached original documents or copy mereor.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
SiB Doboy Inc.	Name: Doboy Inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 869 South Knowles Ave.
	City: New Richmond State: Wisconsin ZIP: 54017
	· •
☑ Corporation <u>State of Delaware</u>	Individual(s) citizenship
Other	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	☐ General Partnership
Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	□ Corporation − State of Delaware
Security Agreement 🔀 Change of Name	C Other -
☐ Other	If assigned is not demicted in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached
Effective Date: August 11, 2004	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No(s).	Trademark Registration No(s).
78/423,213 (Easy Go)	2,693,361 (Easy Snap) 2,752,903 (EasyForm)
Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning	Total number of applications and registrations involved: -3-
document should be mailed:	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$90.00
Name: Erika S. Koster, Esq.	☐ Enclosed
Oppenheimer Wolff & Donnelly LLP	Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account
Internal Address: Suite 3300	Authorized to charge any underpayment or credit any
Street Address: 45 South Seventh St.	overpayment to Deposit Account.
City: Minneapolls State: MN ZIP: 55402-1609	Deposit account number:
Our File No.: 5544/200	50-1901
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by doposit account.)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Erika S. Koster, Esq. Name of Person Signing Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Nover Sheet Letter)	

Total number of pages including cover speet, attachments, and document: -3- (Fax cover sheet; Recordation Cover Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Public Records, Crystal Gateway 4, Room 335

Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 002977 FRAME: 0723

NOV-12-2004 15:16 OWD LLP P.02/03

OPPENHEIMER

OPPENHEIMER WOLFF & DONNELLY LLP Plaza VII, Suite 3300 45 South Seventh Street Minneapolis, MN 55402-1609

oppenheimer.com

612.607.7000 Fax 612.607,7100

Direct Dial: (612) 607-7419

E-Mail: ckoster@oppenheimer.com

> November 12, 2004 By Fax: 703-306-5995

Assignment Branch U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re: File: 5544/200

Dear Sir:

Please record the change of name of SIG Doboy Inc. (a Delaware corporation) to Doboy Inc. (a Delaware corporation). The change of name was effective August 11, 2004.

Please record the change of name in connection with the pending application and the two issued registrations identified on the attached Recordation Form Cover Sheet.

Erika S. Koster

RECORDED: 11/12/2004

ESK/CEC

Enclosures